Student Feedback on Instructor
Instructor: Faculty Name Term: Fall 2024
Home Dept: Faculty Department Course Dept:Course Department
Course: XXX###-01

Response

Raters Responded Invited Ratio

Students 16 20 80%

Outstanding
Responded 6

1. Please rate the quality of teaching provided by this

. 16 93.75% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
instructor.

Strongly Siigelale])Y%

Agree Disagree
Responded 6 1

2. The instructor clearly presented course requirements

. 16 87.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
and grading procedures.

3. The instructor interacted in a positive manner with

16 93.75% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
students.

4. The instructor responded to student questions in a way

16 87.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
that encouraged me to learn.

5. The instructor met classes at the assigned days and

times 16 87.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

6. The instructor met the course objectives published in

_— 16 93.75% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the course description or syllabus.

7. The instructor returned graded tests and assignments
in a timely manner.

8. The instructor was prepared for class. 16 81.25% 18.75% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
9. The instructor made good use of class time. 16 93.75% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

10. The instructor maintained an environment in which
students were comfortable asking questions.

16 81.25% 12.50% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

16 93.75% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

11. The instructor facilitated learning by maintaining an

16 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
atmosphere of civility.

12. The instructor clearly explained concepts and

. 15 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
techniques.

13. The instructor allocated an appropriate amount of time

! 16 87.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
to each topic.

14. The instructor was available during posted office
hours.

(Please leave this item blank if you have never been to the
instructor's office hours.)

6 83.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

15. The instructor organized this class in a way that helped

) 16 87.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
me to learn the material.

16. The instructor provided useful feedback on tests and

. 16 93.75% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
assignments.

17. The instructor explained concepts using real-world

examples, analogies, or circumstances relevant to 16 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
students' lives.
18. The instructor evaluated students fairly. 16 87.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
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Student Feedback on Instructor for Distance Ed Sections

Instructor: Faculty Name Home Term: Fall 2024
Dept: Faculty Department
Course: XXX##-01

Course Dept: Course Department

Response

Raters Responded Invited Ratio

Students 20 29 68.97%

Outstanding
Responses 6

1. Please rate the quality of teaching provided by this

. 20 80.00% 15.00% 5.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
instructor.

Strongly Strongly

Agree Disagree
Responses 6 K} 1

2. The instructor provided clear course requirements and

grading procedures 19 78.95% 15.79% 5.26% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

3. The instructor responded to my questions in a way that

19 84.21% 15.79% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
encouraged me to learn.

4. The instructor met the course objectives published in

_— 19 89.47% 10.53% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the course description or syllabus.

5. The instructor returned graded tests and assignments

. . 19 78.95% 21.05% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
in a timely manner.

6. The instructor responded to my questions in a timely
manner.

19 84.21% 10.53% 5.26% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

7. The instructor organized this course in a way that

. 20 75.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
helped me to learn the material.

8. The instructor provided useful feedback on tests and

. 19 78.95% 21.05% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
assignments.

9. The instructor explained concepts using real-world

examples, analogies, or circumstances relevant to 19 73.68% 26.32% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
students' lives.
10. The instructor evaluated students fairly. 19 89.47% 10.53% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

11. Has your class met more than 3 times together at the same time in a virtual environment?

Options Count Percentage
Yes 18 94.74%
No 1 5.26%
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— For students who responded "Yes" to the previous question, here are the results for the next 3 questions. If all
students answered "No", the next 3 questions will indicate NRP (no response provided).

Strongly Strongly

Agree Disagree
6 1

12. The instructor met classes at the assigned days and

. 19 84.21% 15.79% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
times.

13. The instructor was prepared for class. 17 94.12% 5.88% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
14. The instructor made good use of class time. 17 88.24% 5.88% 5.88% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

15. How many online/distance education courses have you taken before this one?

Options Count Percentage
None 3 16.67%
One 1 5.56%
Two 2 11.11%
More than two 12 66.67%

Very

Difficult
1

16. How would you rate your experience using technology to

access the course material? 18 66.67% 16.67% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
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